Dockument namn : PS-XCL_DOW
Rev : 4
PS/PM switchbox Order code DOW
A= Brand sticker
D DOW
B= Rating Selection
N North American Standards, Special Marker Strip 3/4" NPT
C Europe Standards, 2 cable Glands, Special Marker strip 1/2" NPT
C= Housing Selection DxP DxA
A Aluminium
P Engineered resin
D= Indicator Selection
1 No indicator - Flat top
3 Ultra dome
5 Ultradome indicator for 155 Degree Diverter Valves
6 Ultradome indicator for 135 Degree Diverter Valves
E= Language Selection
0 No Indication
D Dutch
E English
G German
P Portuguese
S Spanish
I Italian
F= Switch Selection
B Phazer BRS™ (Not when B=C and G=1)
K Phazer™ (Not when B=C and G=1)
S P&F NJ2-V3-N
M P&F NBB3-V3-Z4-3G-3D
T Phazer BRS™
P Phazer™
G= Area Selection
1 Standard
2 Intrinsically safe
H= Mounting selection
N NAMUR Configuration, Namur Shaft
STD Non-NAMUR configuration, "Standard Shaft"
I= Bracket and Fastener Selection
"" Empty cell
28A NAMUR Shaft Flats, EL-O-Matic E25-E350, Hytork XL45-XL680, Air Torque PT050-PT300, UNC10-24
28L NAMUR Shaft Flats, EL-O-Matic E25-E350, Hytork XL45-XL680, Air Torque PT050-PT300, M5 Fasteners
38A NAMUR Shaft Flats, Air Torque PT350-PT500, UNC 10-24 See note 1
38L NAMUR Shaft Flats, Air Torque PT350-PT500, M5 Fasteners See note 1
313A NAMUR Shaft Flats, EL-O-Matic P500-P4000, Hytork XL1125-XL4580, UNC 10-24
313L NAMUR Shaft Flats, EL-O-Matic P500-P4000, Hytork XL1125-XL4580, M5 Fasteners
513A NAMUR Shaft Flats, Air Torque, PT550-PT800, UNC 10-24 See note 1
513L NAMUR Shaft Flats, Air Torque,  PT550-PT800, M5 Fasteners See note 1
Example
D B C D E F G H I
Order code PS-XCL_DOW_rev4_250403_SPT